
FILING COMPARISONS

      United States Bankruptcy Court

      Eastern District of Wisconsin

      Office of the Clerk

Bankruptcy Filing Comparisons  2018 (Year to Date)

January 1 ‐ May 31

7 11 12 13 Total

2018 3,740 1 9 1,741 5,491

2017 3,695 3 4 1,734 5,436

Difference 45 ‐2 5 7 55

% Change 1% ‐13% 31% 0% 1%

Total

2018 1,200

2017 1,251

Difference ‐51

% Change ‐4%

Revised: June 1, 2018

Chapter 7 and 13 Bankruptcy Filing Comparisons (Monthly)

May

7

837

833

4

0%

13

363

418

‐55

‐13%


