## **FILING COMPARISONS**



United States Bankruptcy Court Eastern District of Wisconsin Office of the Clerk

Bankruptcy Filing Comparisons 2018 (Year to Date)						
January 1 - May 31						
	7	11	12	13	Total	
2018	3,740	1	9	1,741	5,491	
2017	3,695	3	4	1,734	5,436	
Difference	45	-2	5	7	55	
% Change	1%	-13%	31%	0%	1%	

Chapter 7 and 13 Bankruptcy Filing Comparisons (Monthly)  May					
2018	837	363	1,200		
2017	833	418	1,251		
Difference	4	-55	-51		
% Change	0%	-13%	-4%		

Revised: June 1, 2018